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(RHD) TOYOTA LAND CRUISER LC300 VX 3.3D AT MY2025 - BLACK

VEHICLE CODE: LC3003.3D_39
TECHNICAL FEATURES

Number Of Cylinders and Arrangement:
Engine:

Maximum Power (Kw (Hp) @ R/Min):
Maximum Torque (Nm @ R/Min):
Transmission:

Brakes

Ventilated Disc

Brake With Fixed Caliper 4-Cylinder

Ventilated Disc Brake with Floating Caliper 1-Cylinder

Gear Ratio
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:

6-Cyls. V Type

3346 3.3L86.0 X96.0 15,4
225 (306) @ 4000

700 @ 1600-2600

10At

4,923
3.257
2.349
1.944
1.532
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6th: 1.193

7th: 1.000

8th: 0.801

9th: 0.661
10th: 0.613
Reverse: 4.307
Final Drive Gear Ratio: 3.307
Dimensions And Capacities

Overall Vehicle Length (Mm): 4950-5115
Overall Vehicle Width (Mm): 1980
Overall Vehicle Height (Mm): 1905-1945
Wheelbase (Mm): 2850
Front Overhang (Mm): 945

Rear Overhang (Mm): 1190
Approach Angle (*): 32

Front Tread (Mm): 1667
Minimum Ground Clearance (Mm): 235
Minimum Turning Circle (Tyres, M): 5,9

Fuel Tank Size (L): 138

Gross Vehicle Weight (Kg): 3230

Interior

4-Zone Auto Air Conditioner (Front and Rear)

Leather Feel Seats

Electronic Vertical Driver and Passenger Seat Adjust Power Tilt

Telescopic Steering Adjustment Power Back Door (W/Close & Lock Switch)
Leather Steering Wheel with Wood Imitation Wireless Charger for Mobile Phones
Moon Roof With Jam Protection and Remote Control

Exterior
Front Fog Lamps (Led)
Chromed Outside Mirrors Heated with Memory Acoustic Windshield Glass

Safety

Side Airbags (Srs)

Curtain Airbags (Srs)

Isofix Points For Child Safety On Rear Outer Seats

Technical

Welcome Lightning System

Bi-Led Type Main Headlamps (Low and High) Dac
Downhill Assist Control

Ta - Turn Assist Crawl Control
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Aim - Awd Integrated Management Automatic High Beam Control Headlamp Cleaner
Bsm - Blind Spot Monitoring System Auto Headlamp Levelling, Auto Dynamic

Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror (Day/Night)

Tyre Dimensions 265/65R18 (71/2) Alumi) High Gloss Rain Sensor

Automatic Wipers Contro
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