





# (RHD) TOYOTA LAND CRUISER LC300 VX 3.3D AT MY2025 - BLACK

VEHICLE CODE: LC3003.3D\_39

**TECHNICAL FEATURES** 

Number Of Cylinders and Arrangement: 6-Cyls. V Type

Engine: 3346 3.3L 86.0 X 96.0 15,4

Maximum Power (Kw (Hp) @ R/Min): 225 (306) @ 4000 Maximum Torque (Nm @ R/Min): 700 @ 1600-2600

Transmission: 10At

**Brakes** 

Ventilated Disc

Brake With Fixed Caliper 4-Cylinder

Ventilated Disc Brake with Floating Caliper 1-Cylinder

**Gear Ratio** 

1st:	4,923
2nd:	3.257
3rd:	2.349
4th:	1.944
5th:	1.532











### www.milele.com

6th:	1.193
7th:	1.000
8th:	0.801
9th:	0.661
10th:	0.613
Reverse:	4.307
Final Drive Gear Ratio:	3.307

#### **Dimensions And Capacities**

Overall Vehicle Length (Mm):	4950-5115
Overall Vehicle Width (Mm):	1980
Overall Vehicle Height (Mm):	1905-1945
Wheelbase (Mm):	2850
Front Overhang (Mm):	945
Rear Overhang (Mm):	1190
Approach Angle (*):	32
Front Tread (Mm):	1667
Minimum Ground Clearance (Mm):	235
Minimum Turning Circle (Tyres, M):	5,9
Fuel Tank Size (L):	138
Gross Vehicle Weight (Kg):	3230

### Interior

4-Zone Auto Air Conditioner (Front and Rear)

**Leather Feel Seats** 

Electronic Vertical Driver and Passenger Seat Adjust Power Tilt

Telescopic Steering Adjustment Power Back Door (W/Close & Lock Switch)

Leather Steering Wheel with Wood Imitation Wireless Charger for Mobile Phones

Moon Roof With Jam Protection and Remote Control

#### **Exterior**

Front Fog Lamps (Led)

Chromed Outside Mirrors Heated with Memory Acoustic Windshield Glass

#### Safety

Side Airbags (Srs) Curtain Airbags (Srs)

Isofix Points For Child Safety On Rear Outer Seats

#### **Technical**

Welcome Lightning System
Bi-Led Type Main Headlamps (Low and High) Dac
Downhill Assist Control
Ta - Turn Assist Crawl Control











Ras Al Khor3, Dubai - UAE ①

P.O Box 6339 🕙

+971504996459 🔞

## info@milele.com

### www.milele.com

Aim - Awd Integrated Management Automatic High Beam Control Headlamp Cleaner Bsm - Blind Spot Monitoring System Auto Headlamp Levelling, Auto Dynamic Auto Dimming Rear View Mirror (Day/Night)

Tyre Dimensions 265/65R18 (71/2J Alumi) High Gloss Rain Sensor Automatic Wipers Contro















## www.milele.com @



















## www.milele.com @













# www.milele.com (®)



















## www.milele.com @









